PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16933
Revised: 11/11/19
Page: 1 of 7
LED LOW-PROFILE CANOPY
CPL SERIES

Power Factor ≥0.90
PHYSICAL
Operating Temperature -40°F - 104°F / -40°C - 40°C
Housing Die-cast Aluminium
Lens Polycarbonate Lens
QUALIFICATION
Qualifications DLC 4.2 Premium, cULus (30W, 40W, 52W), ETL (20W), Supports Title 24 Compliance
Environment Outdoor, wet location
Warranty 10-year standard warranty*
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request.
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ORDERING*:
MODEL NOMINAL
WATTAGE EQUIVALENCY DISTRIBUTION FINISH INPUT VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERA-
TURE (CCT)
CPL20BUC50B 20W 100W MH Canopy
Bronze
120-277V 5000K
CPL20BUP50B 20W 100W MH Parking Garage
CPL30BUC50B 30W 150W MH Canopy
CPL30BUP50B 30W 150W MH Parking Garage
CPL40BUC50B 40W 175W MH Canopy
CPL40BUP50B 40W 175W MH Parking Garage
CPL52BUC50B 52W 250W MH Canopy
CPL52BUP50B 52W 250W MH Parking Garage
CPL40BUP50W 40W 175W MH Parking Garage White
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES IMAGE
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 REMOTE CTRL PROGRAMMING HC403VRC/
HC419VRC